
Select Board 2016 Meeting Dates: 
 

 

All meetings will take place every other Monday at the Town Hall unless posted otherwise.  Meetings 

begin at 4:30 P.M. downstairs in the conference room to sign payroll and accounts payable, as well as any 

correspondence items.  The meeting will then resume upstairs at 5:00 P.M. to conduct further business. 

 

 

Monday, January 11, 2016 

Monday, January 25, 2016 

Monday, February 8, 2016 

Monday, February 22, 2016 

Monday, March 7, 2016 

Monday, March 21, 2016 

Monday, April 4, 2016 

Monday, April 18, 2016  

Monday, May 2, 2016 

Monday, May 16, 2016 

*Tuesday, May 31, 2016 

Monday, June 13, 2016 

Monday, June 27, 2016 

Monday, July 11, 2016 

Monday, July 25, 2016 

Monday, August 8, 2016 

*Tuesday, September, 6 2016 

Monday September 19, 2016 

Monday, October 3, 2016 

Monday, October 17, 2016 

Monday, October 31, 2016 

Monday, November 14, 2016 

Monday, November 28 2016 

Monday, December 12, 2016 

*Tuesday, December 27, 2016 

 

 

* Note meeting date is on a Tuesday due to Monday Holidays. 


